2016 Otwarte Mistrzostwa Putaw

Putawy, 2-7-2016

Konkurencja 6
2016-07-02 - 11.:53

Mezczyzn, 50m klasyczny

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja

9 lat i mtodsi

oukrwnpE

PONIEWAZ Oliwier
CIURKOWSKI Igor
KOSTRZANOWSKI Igor
ZACHARZYNSKI Krystian
WARCHAL Przemystaw
JANKOWSKI Jan

10- 11 lat

cCoONOOOR~WDNE

[

RABINIAK Kajetan
BIELAWSKI Tymoteusz
MACIUK Mikotaj
SZCZEPANIK Jakub
OPOLSKI tukasz
MELCHIOR Igor
SZULOWSKI Wiktor
ADAMCZEWSKI Rafat
MIROSEAWSKI Sebastian
ORON Kacper

12 - 13 lat

©CoOoNo OAWNE

ZACHARZYNSKI Norbert
URBAN Jakub

KONWA Jakub

ROSIAK Krzysztof
LAGOZNY Filip
WOJEWODA Antoni
PRYJOMSKI Szymon
NURZYNSKI Oskar
FALKOWSKI Marek

14 lat i starsi

©CoNoOr~WNE

PK

PK

OERBOG Iver

KOSMALA Szymon
WESTEN AUNE Maximilian
KUZMICZ Dawid
SMOLCZEWSKI Igor
MAJSAK Dawid

ZARZYCKI Maciej
STYCZYNSKI Wojciech
DWORZYNSKI Piotr

ZARYCHTA Marcel
NOWAK Aleksander
KRAKOWIAK Kacper

Wiek
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10
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
10

13
13
13
13
12
12
13
13
13

17
16
17
15
15
14
14
14
14

13
15
13

Olimpia Lublin
Tréjka Putawy
Wodnik Krasnystaw
Wodnik Krasnystaw
Wista Putawy

Aqua Ryki

Wodnik Radom

Trojka Putawy
Technik-Orion Radzyn Podl.
Lublinianka

Technik-Orion Radzyn Podl.
Technik-Orion Radzyn Podl.
Wista Putawy

Wista Putawy

Wista Putawy

Wista Putawy

Wodnik Krasnystaw
Orlik Lublin

Wodnik Radom
Marlin Gryfino

Orka Zamos¢
Wista Putawy

Aqua Ryki

Aqua Ryki

Aqua Ryki

Vestbyen IL Svimming
Orlik Lublin

Vestbyen IL Svimming
Polna Warszawa
Nawa Skierniewice
Centrum Staszéw
Nawa Skierniewice
Nawa Skierniewice
Ochota Warszawa

Barakuda Starachowice
Nawa Skierniewice
Nawa Skierniewice

Czas

50.02
51.02
54.33
55.64
1:00.70
1:00.91

43.57
47.87
48.25
48.42
49.48
50.50
51.98
52.74
53.94
59.99

35.38
37.12
37.96
41.44
42.26
43.31
46.10
46.60
49.88

31.75
3341
33.91
35.14
35.16
35.66
35.84
36.98
38.67

39.04
37.42
42.50

Pkt.

147
138
114
107
82
81

222
168
164
162
152
143
131
125
117

85

416
360
337
259
244
227
188
182
148

576
494
472
425
424
406
400
364
318

309
351
240

Splash Meet Manager, 11.43111
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